Salem Parks and Recreation Advisory Board (SPRAB)

8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:15
9:45

10:15
10:25

10:55
11:00

11:40
11:45 p.m.
12:15

1:45
1:50
2:00 p.m.

2019 Strategic Planning Meeting

Saturday, January 26 | 9 a.m. to 2 p.m. | Pringle Hall

AGENDA

CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST

Welcome and Meeting Purpose

Introductions
Overview

e SPRAB roles / authorities
e Public meeting procedures
Results of SPRAB Survey

SPRAB Goals

e Electronic polling
e Group discussion
Public Comment

BREAK
Modifying SPRAB Roles

e Electronic polling
o Small group discussion
Public Comment

LUNCH
Modifying SPRAB Roles (Cont.)

¢ Report back to group

e Electronic polling

¢ Volunteer for sub-committee(s)
Public Comment

Next Steps
Adjourn

Thank you for your participation!

Patricia Farrell,
Parks Planning and
Resources Manager

Libby Barg Bakke, B&W

Tom Cupani,
Assistant City Attorney

Libby

Patricia



