Salem Parks and Recreation Advisory Board (SPRAB) 2019 Strategic Planning Meeting

Saturday, January 26 | 9 a.m. to 2 p.m. | Pringle Hall AGENDA

8:30 a.m.	CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST	
9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Meeting Purpose	Patricia Farrell, Parks Planning and Resources Manager
9:15	Introductions	Libby Barg Bakke, B&W
9:45	OverviewSPRAB roles / authoritiesPublic meeting procedures	Tom Cupani, Assistant City Attorney
10:15	Results of SPRAB Survey	Libby
10:25	SPRAB GoalsElectronic pollingGroup discussion	
10:55	Public Comment	
11:00	BREAK	
11:40	Modifying SPRAB Roles • Electronic polling • Small group discussion Public Comment	
11:45 p.m.	LUNCH	
12:15	Modifying SPRAB Roles (Cont.) Report back to group Electronic polling Volunteer for sub-committee(s)	
1:45	Public Comment	
1:50	Next Steps	Patricia
2:00 p.m.	Adjourn	

Thank you for your participation!